33268 central ave, union city, ca 94587, uSa  tel: (510) 324-3399 Fax: (510) 324-3366
itemS Subject to change in price, color, SpeciFication, deSign and availability without notice.
WHITECOMB 45T SIDE ROD DIESEL
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Between October 1942 and September 1945 the Whitcomb
Locomotive Works produced 37 type 45DE27b locomotives at
their Rochelle Illinois plant. This designation, 45DE27b, indi-

AC78-533  45T Diesel Blue, Unlettered AC78-534  45T Diesel Green, Unlettered
AC78-532  45T Diesel Caterpillar Yellow, Unlettered
ORDER INFORMATION
SKU DESCRIPTION
AC78-531 Whitcomb 45T Side Rod Diesel Grey, Unlettered
AC78-532 Whitcomb 45T Side Rod Diesel Caterpillar Yellow, Unlettered
AC78-533 Whitcomb 45T Side Rod Diesel Blue, Unlettered
AC78-534 Whitcomb 45T Side Rod Diesel Green, Unlettered